## Madame Alexander Doll Club Who's Who Award Nomination Form 2024

MADC developed the <u>Who's Who</u> Award to recognize Madame Alexander Doll Club members who have donated their time and talent to the Madame Alexander Doll Club. Each year MADC presents these awards at the MADC National Convention. All current MADC members may nominate many member-candidates for the Who's Who Awards.

Who's Who nominees must be Madame Alexander Doll Club members in good standing for at least three (3) years. They also must have contributed their time, talent, and loyalty to the Madame Alexander Doll Club. All nominees will be included on the information sheet that is submitted to last year's Who's Who recipients, who will then vote for a maximum of five (5) members to receive this honor at the 2024 Charleston, South Carolina Convention. All MADC members may nominate as many persons as they wish, but on a **separate form** for each person. (The award is not presented to the same person more than once, so a list of previous winners, in alphabetical order, accompanies this form)

Email this form to Vicky Dann at vickydann@msn.com OR mail this form to Vicky Dann, 322 Walden Creek Way Greenville, SC, 29615

## Nominations must be postmarked by midnight, April 15, 2024 Nominee

## **Information Sheet**

Nominee's Name:
City, State:
Club service and related activities:
Why should this person receive the Who's Who Award? (fifty words or less)
•